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REPORT OF THE HINDI WEBINAR

The Department of Additional Languages organised an International Level

Multilingual Webinar on 23™ March 2024.The Resource person of the day was Dr. Leena Samuel.
Associate Professor, Panampilly Memorial College, Chalakudy. The topic was “YRATT T IR TG

|3é| Hﬂ%ﬂ.” The resource person explained various social issues and Indian knowledge traditions in

Hindi literature. Instead of a superficial presentation Dr. Leena Samuel gave an in depth critical analysis

of the topic. There were ninety-two participants that included UG and PG students, research scholars and

Professors from various colleges across the state.

In connection with National Level Multilingual Webinar, we conducted paper presentations on

12 April 2024. Faculty members and research scholars from various colleges presented their papers.
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BROCHURE

e INTERNATIONAL-LEVEL
MULTILINGUAL
WEBINAR

Date : 23-03-2024
(Saturday)
Inauguration - 10.30 am

Mode : Online

(v

Google Meet

RESOURCE PERSONS

FRENCH (10.45 am) HINDI (12.00 noon) MALAYALAM (2.30 pm)
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PROGRAM SCHEDULE
PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

Programme : International Level Multi-lingual webinar

Department : Additional Languages

Date : 23.03.2024, Saturday
Time :10:30 a.m.- 3:30 p.m.
Platform : Google Meet

e Prayer Song Ms. Rosna Byju (I year BCA)

e Welcome Address Ms. Theertha Suresh (I year BCom Finance)

e Presidential Address Rev.Fr. Dr. Paulachan K J

(Principal & Executive Director, NIMIT)
e Felicitation Ms. Teresa Parackal

(Vice Principal-Academics, NIMIT)

e Guest introduction
e Keynote Address

10:45AM French: M. Fadette Badie d’Arcis (Foreign language teacher)

12:00PM Hindi: Dr. Leena Samuel (Asso.Prof., Panampilly College)

2:30PM Malayalam: Dr. Vishnu.Raj. P (Ass.Prof., S.H College, Thevara)
Vote of Thanks Ms. Amrutha.B. Raj (Iyear BBA)
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RESOURCE PERSON’S PROFILE

Photo of the resource person
Name: Dr. Leena Samuel

Designation :

Associate Professor,
Panampilly Memorial College,
Chalakudy.

Profile

Dr. Chitra has published research papers in various journals has made many contributions
to the domain of literature. She has been a resource person for a good number of seminars
as well as webinars.
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Sanith is presenting

Ashnam...

Arjt 76 others
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PARTICIPANT’S LIST
Name of the event: National Level Multilingual Webinar (Hindi)

Date:23.03.2023
Class: UG Students and PG Students
SL No. Name Signature

1. Dr. Tessy Poulose tessy@naipunnya.ac.in
2. Dr. Sonia S dr.sonia@naipunnya.ac.in
3. "Mr. Jeevan Krishna jeevankrishna7366@gmail.com
4. Vimal Saju vimalsaju3@gmail.com
5. Mr. AVINASH ANIL avi010804@gmail.com
6. Mrs. Rejitha K Ravi rejitha@naipunnya.ac.in
7 Aloysius Jose josealoysiusd@gmail.com
8. Mrs .Norina B. David jun292004@gmail.com
9. Ms. Ursula N ursulabinoy@gmail.com
10. Ajith Jose ajithjose7306@gmail.com
11. Ann Mariya Shiju annshiju04@gmail.com
12. Navaneeth Krishnan navaneethkrishnan1lc@gmail.com
13. Ms. Aleena Joy aleenajoy792@gmail.com
14. Alex S Puthussery alexsputhussery@gmail.com
15. Abil Shaju abilshajuparayill23@gmail.com
16. Ms. Teresa Parackal

Pongam, Koratty East, Thrissur District, Kerala State, India. Pin-680308.
Phone +91 9605001987, 04802730340, 2730341, 2733573
www.haipunnya.ac.in, mail@naipunnya.ac.in




y ®
Naipunnya

To reach the unreochable

Naipunnya Institute of Management & Information Technology

Affiliated to the University of Calicut, ISO 9001-2015 Certified
Accredited by NAAC with B++ grade

17. Ms. Rousha P Ali roushapali@gmail.com

18. Mr. Abhinav Tom Martin abhinavtom25@gmail.com
19. Mr. Joseph Jose joyallmenacherry@gmail.com
20. Mr. Clince Davis clincedavis2@gmail.com
21. Mr. Joe Joseph Joby joejosephjoby@gmail.com
22. M.R Edwin Dilson edwindilson@gmail.com
23. M.S Balabhadra T.S neethusumesh987 @gmail.com
24, Mrs. Sruthi E.S sruthies941@gmail.com

25. Aswin Valsan valsanaswin2004@gmail.com
26. Mrs. Aleena Joy joyaleenad @gamil.com

217, Mr. Samsan Sojan samsansojan@gmail.com
28. Albin Shaju albinshajul78@gmail.com
29, Mr. JITHIN jithin11ljoy@gmail.com

30. Mr. Chandan Krishna P.M chandankrishna28 @gmail.com
31. Mr. Mohammed Afsan P F mohammedafsanpf@gmail.com
32. Amaljith Roy jithamal937 @gmail.com

33. Mr.Abhi Joe James jamesabhil19@gmail.com
34. Mr. Anu Rahim anu@naipunnya.ac.in

35. Mr Adithya K Prakash adithyakprakash@gmail.com
36. Anjo Kuriakose kichukuriakose2003@gmail.com
37. Mr Akshay Varghese akshayvarghese677@gmail.com
38. Mr.Tons Tomy tonsteﬁ?\;fé@g_malt,(com
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39. Aleena N.S aleenasheelasaji@gemail.com
40. Ms. Riya Shaju riyashaju42@gmail.com
41. Nikesh K Jayan nikeshkjayan7 @gmail.com
42, Mr. Savio Varghese saviovarghese526@gmail.com
43. Alvin Binu alvinbinu762@gmail.com
44, Mr Antony Cheriyachan antonycheriyachan@gmail.com
45. Mr.Alan Sebastian alansebastian268@gmail.com
46. Mr Ivin ivinsebastian1234@gmail.com
47. Sherin Johnson hellosmiling123@gmail.com
48. Mrs. Asha TR bhadhrasuresh@gmail.com
49. Albin MB albinbijug32@gmail.com
50. Ms Abhaya U rockstarabhithe70@gamil.com
51. Mr. Joshua |j joshuaijij8@gmail.com

52. Aiswarya S aiswaryaaishu717@gmail.com
53. Geo Joshy geojoshy6@gmail.com

54. Gopika Ravindran gopikaravindranc@gmail.com
55. Mr. JOHN RAJESH johnrajesh2004 @gmail.com
56. Neeraja Sudheer neerajasudheer01@gmail.com
57. Mr.SHREERAG NAMBOOTHIRI K H shreeragkh@gmail.com

58. Mr.Alex Francis francisjincy0O7 @gmail.com
59. Ms.AnanyaCS$S csananyan_?,_@gmail.com
60. Mes. Princy Francis prlncyfr;;tc:szll@glnallcom
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61. Ms. Megha Baby meghaplassery@gmail.com
62. Mr. Austin. M. M. moothedan2.3@gmail.com
63. Ms. Sinta Benny bennysintad@gmail.com
64. Ms.Sheba Varghese molsheba02@gamil.com
65. Shaniya Shaju shaniyashaju95@gmail.com
66. Mr.SHERIN BABU sherinbb005@gmail.com
67. Ms ASHA V asha@naipunnya.ac.in
68. Mr. Sanju Ks sanjuksaji474@gmail.com
69. Abinshilu abinshilu4@gmail.com
70. Kevin Krishna krishnakevi@gmail.com
71. Mr.Loyid Thomas loyidthomas12@gmail.com
25 Melvin Wilson melvinwilson990@gmail.com
73. Anna Niju annaniju3@gmail.com
74. Rhythin Joseph rhythin3@gmail.com
75. Jofy George jofygeorge19@gmail.com
76. Pranav Shiju pranavshijul8@gmail.com
7. Ms. Vidya Chandran vidyachn@gmail.com
78. Mr. JOYALJOLLY joyaljolly8086@gmail.com
79. Ms.Jeemol KS jeemol2004@gmail.com
80. Mr. Vinay S Elanjikkal elanjikkalvinaysabu4@gmail.com
81. Shivanand M shivananddaniels@gmail.com
82. Anandh P.S

ananghggdﬁ{_)_ﬂ_?@:gmail.com
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83. Mr. Alwin Sebastian alwinsebastian22@gmail.com
84. Mrs Joseph P Jomon josephjomon2004 @gmail.com
85. Mr Albin M. J mjalbin90@gmail.com
86. Joyal Thomas joyalthomas1101@gmail.com
87. Ajin Tony Ajintonyk@gmail.com
88. Akash Sasi akashsasi028 @gmail.com
89, Dr. Philamin. K. | sajwwani@gmail.com

Eve%;ﬁnators

Dr.Tessy Poulose

Dr.Sonia S
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